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FY 05 Federal TANF Funds (including block grant, supplemental grants, and bonuses) $124,959,780

Total Federal TANF Funds Available (including unspent prior year funds) $126,503,056

MOE Obligation at 75% $35,926,740
MOE Obligation at 80% $38,321,856

Total Funds Used $186,483,750 $64,549,708 $251,033,458
Total Funds Spent $164,990,186 $64,549,708 $229,539,894
Transferred to Child Care Development Block Grant (CCDBG) $1,500,000 N/A $1,500,000
Transferred to Social Services Block Grant (Title XX) $19,993,564 N/A $19,993,564

How Funds Were Used
Basic Assistance $29,208,057 $44,172,462 $73,380,519 29.2%
Child Care Spent or Transferred $1,500,000 $4,085,272 $5,585,272 2.2%

Spent Directly $0 $4,085,272 $4,085,272 1.6%
Transferred to Child Care Development Block Grant (CCDBG) $1,500,000 N/A $1,500,000 0.6%

Transferred to Social Services Block Grant (Title XX) $19,993,564 N/A $19,993,564 8.0%
Transportation and Supportive Services $6,019,798 $1,252,428 $7,272,226 2.9%
Authorized Under Prior Law $0 N/A $0 0.0%
    Authorized Under Prior Law--Assistance $0 N/A $0 0.0%
   Authorized Under Prior Law--Nonassistance $0 N/A $0 0.0%
Work-Related Activities $46,246,914 $9,302,763 $55,549,677 22.1%

Work Subsidies $0 $0 $0 0.0%
Education and Training $30,263,531 $7,149,711 $37,413,242 14.9%
Other Work Activities/Expenses $15,983,383 $2,153,052 $18,136,435 7.2%

Individual Development Accounts $0 $0 $0 0.0%
Refundable Earned Income Tax Credit or Other Refundable Tax Credits $0 $0 $0 0.0%
Nonrecurrent Short-Term Benefits $0 $0 $0 0.0%
Pregnancy Prevention $6,873,863 $0 $6,873,863 2.7%
Two-Parent Family Formation and Maintenance $0 $0 $0 0.0%
Administration and Systems $15,349,406 $5,736,783 $21,086,189 8.4%
Other Nonassistance $61,292,148 $0 $61,292,148 24.4%

Unliquidated Obligations at the end of FY05 $0
Unobligated Balance at the end of FY05 $39,987,130
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FY04 FY05
Total Unspent Funds at End of Fiscal Year $1,543,276 $39,987,130

Unliquidated Obligations at End of Fiscal Year $0 $0
Unobligated Balance at End of Fiscal Year $1,543,276 $39,987,130

Total Funds Used $138,142,533 $251,033,458
Total Funds Spent $126,845,751 $229,539,894
Transferred to Child Care Development Block Grant (CCDBG) $1,300,000 $1,500,000
Transferred to Social Services Block Grant (Title XX) $9,996,782 $19,993,564

How Funds Were Used
Basic Assistance $38,907,099 $73,380,519
Child Care Spent or Transferred $5,385,272 $5,585,272

Spent Directly $4,085,272 $4,085,272
Transferred to Child Care Development Block Grant (CCDBG) $1,300,000 $1,500,000

Transferred to Social Services Block Grant (Title XX) $9,996,782 $19,993,564
Transportation and Supportive Services $3,395,289 $7,272,226
Authorized Under Prior Law $0 $0
    Authorized Under Prior Law--Assistance $0 $0
   Authorized Under Prior Law--Nonassistance $0 $0
Work-Related Activities $27,304,108 $55,549,677

Work Subsidies * $0
Education and Training * $37,413,242
Other Work Activities/Expenses * $18,136,435

Individual Development Accounts $0 $0
Refundable Earned Income Tax Credit or Other Refundable Tax Credits $0 $0
Nonrecurrent Short-Term Benefits $0 $0
Pregnancy Prevention $3,703,046 $6,873,863
Two-Parent Formation $0 $0
Administration and Systems $12,991,847 $21,086,189
Other Nonassistance $36,459,090 $61,292,148
*Information not available at this time
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